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Acropolis Swim Open 2023

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

05 MAY 2023 - 18:00

1 6 COETZE Pieter

2 2 MELADINIS Odysseys

3 4 HOSSAMELDIN Yassin

4 5 PANCEREVAS Daniil

5 3 ANDREOPOYLOS Theodoros
6 7 PAPADOPOYLOS Christos
GURDENLI Emre

8 8 STOICA-CONSTANTIN George

Issued: 05 MAY 2023 at 18:08

1 5 STJEPANOVIC Velimir

2 4 TURAN Efe

3 2 NASR AMIN YOUSSEF Abdall
4 3 KATRANTZIS Christos

5 6 GKOUDOUMIS Lampros
CHRYSOMALLIS Marios-Pana
7 8 MARINOS Loukas

8 7 KONSTANTOPOYLOS Andronik

Issued: 05 MAY 2023 at 18:03

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

BORN

2004

1990

2003

2004

2002

1997

2000

2000

1993

2000

2006

1992

2001

2004

2004

2005

NAT

RSA

GRE

EGY

LTU

GRE

GRE

TUR

ROU

SRB

TUR

EGY

GRE

GRE

GRE

CYP

GRE

Results
TEAM
100m Freestyle - Men WR
Final o
EJ

Final A

South Africa

PAOK

Egypt Swimming Federation

Lithuanian Swimming Federation

ARIS THESSALONIKI

NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXANDRO
Turkish Swimming Federation

CSM CONSTANTA

Final B

Serbian Swimming Federation
Turkish Swimming Federation
Egypt Swimming Federation
Panathinaikos A.C.
A.O.P.FALIROU

PAOK

Cyprus Swimming Federation

NE Patron

50m

46.86
46.86
46.86
46.98
23.73
23.78
23.60
24.01
23.98
23.67
24.34

24.64

24.34

24.57

24.66

24.68

24.46

24.80

25.36

25.16

GR
CR

25.51

25.82

26.06

25.67

26.16

26.65

26.45

26.43

26.41

26.60

26.55

26.69

27.09

27.18

26.74

27.43

FINAL Record

48.39
49.34

49.24 CR

49.60

49.66

49.68

50.14

50.32

50.79

51.07

50.75

51.17

51.21

51.37

51.55

51.98

52.10

52.59

Event 37

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation
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Acropolis Swim Open 2023

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

05 MAY 2023

1 4 ANTONIOU Kalia

2 5 FAIN Katja

3 6 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina
4 2 KALOGERI Zacharoyla
5 3 TROCHALAKI Maria

6 7 LALKOVIC Helena

7 8 PAYLOPOYLOY Georgia

8 1 MATSA Martha

Issued: 05 MAY 2023 at 18:17

1 6 VLACHOY Anna-Aygoysta

2 5 ZAIMI Kaliopi

3 2 HREN Mia

4 7 MPOYTOY Anastasia

5 4 MITSAKOY Xanthi

6 8 DYU Daniela

7 3 KALTEZIOTI ANTZELKOVITS

8 1 CHRONI Aikaterini

Issued: 05 MAY 2023 at 18:12

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

BORN

2000

2001

2004

2002

2002

2005

2000

1987

2005

2006

2007

2007

1999

2007

2006

2007

NAT TEAM

100m Freestyle - Women
Final

Final A

CYP Cyprus Swimming Federation
SLO Slovenian Swimming Association
SRB Serbian Swimming Federation
GRE A.O.P.FALIROU

GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club
SRB SC 11 April

GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club

GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club

Final B

GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club

GRE Panathinaikos A.C.

CRO Zagrebacki plivacki klub

GRE S.K.ROI

GRE A.O.P.FALIROU

KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federation
GRE S.K.ROI

GRE S.K.ROI

WR
wJ

EJ

50m

51.71
52.70
51.71
53.61
26.45
27.54
27.23
27.82
27.70
27.45
27.87

27.61

27.67

27.52

28.01

28.07

27.86

27.55

28.27

28.49

GR
CR

28.63

28.42

28.98

29.48

29.77

30.21

29.83

30.39

29.65

29.86

29.70

29.74

30.03

30.58

30.02

30.00

FINAL Record

54.48
54.86

55.08

55.96

56.21

57.30

57.47

57.66

57.70

58.00

57.32

57.38

57.71

57.81

57.89

58.13

58.29

58.49

Event 38

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation
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Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m FINAL Record
TEAM
05 MAY 2023 400m Individual Medley - Men WR 4:03.84 GR 4:11.93
Final wJ 4:10.02 CR 4:15.08
ER 4:04.28
EJ 4:10.02
Final A
1 5 SATES Matthew E 2003 RSA 27.18 56.72 1:31.41 2:07.35 2:4426 3:18.64 3:48.75 4:17.71
South Africa 29.54 34.69 35.94 36.91 34.38 30.11 28.96
2 6 SOFIKITIS Vasileios 2004 GRE 27.39 59.09 1:33.13 2:08.34 2:44.43 3:20.22 3:50.19 4:19.65
Olympiacos Swimming Club 31.70 34.04 35.21 36.09 35.79 29.97 29.46
3 3 GIOYRTZIDIS Daniil 2002 GRE 27.55 59.18 1:32.55 2:08.73 2:46.07 3:23.26 3:54.37 4:24.24
NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXAN 31.63 33.37 36.18 37.34 37.19 31.11 29.87
4 4 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos 2001 GRE 27.26 58.03 1:31.47 2:11.23 2:47.72 3:24.22 3:54.59 4:25.59
Olympiacos Swimming Club 30.77 33.44 39.76 36.49 36.50 30.37 31.00
5 7 ROYTOYLAS lason 2007 GRE 2789 1:00.14 1:33.96 2:09.00 2:48.78 3:27.52 3:57.99 4:28.09
S.K.ROI 32.25 33.82 35.04 39.78 38.74 30.47 30.10
6 2 EMMANOYILIDIS Fotios 2006 GRE 28.41 1:00.36 1:36.91 2:17.08 2:5259 3:29.95 4:02.98 4:34.30
S.K.ROI 31.95 36.55 40.17 35.51 37.36 33.03 31.32
7 8 PATSALIDES Antonis 2002 GBR 2980 1:03.94 1:40.18 2:18.10 2:57.59 3:38.01 4:10.51 4:42.45
Swansea University swimming 34.14 36.24 37.92 39.49 40.42 32.50 31.94
8 1 MIARITIS Alexandros 2003 GRE 28.46 1:01.84 1:39.08 2:16.93 2:59.84 3:41.78 4:15.67 4:48.63
Olympiacos Swimming Club 33.38 37.24 37.85 42.91 41.94 33.89 32.96
Issued: 05 MAY 2023 at 18:27
Final B
1 6 ARVANITIS Eyaggelos 2002 GRE 28,50 1:01.53 1:40.10 2:17.06 2:59.35 3:41.71 4:13.56 4:42.37
Olympiacos Swimming Club 33.03 38.57 36.96 42.29 42.36 31.85 28.81
2 4 VAKANA Polis 2006 CYP 2958 1:04.01 1:42.05 2:17.56 3:00.18 3:41.95 4:14.13 4:44.01
Limassol Nautical Club 34.43 38.04 35.51 42.62 41.77 32.18 29.88
3 3 PAPATHEODOROY Grigorios 2003 GRE 28.14 1:00.96 1:39.44 2:17.75 2:58.48 3:39.64 4:13.02 4:44.66
A.O.P.FALIROU 32.82 38.48 38.31 40.73 41.16 33.38 31.64
4 5 STARAKIS Eleytherios 2005 GRE 30.26 1:03.40 1:41.75 2:19.70 3:02.19 3:43.67 4:16.23 4:47.07
Olympiada 73 33.14 38.35 37.95 42.49 41.48 32.56 30.84
5 2 CHRYSANTHAKOPOYLOS Foti 2008 GRE 29.23 1:04.26 1:41.16 2:18.62 3:00.61 3:44.17 4:17.53 4:50.43
NE Patron 35.03 36.90 37.46 41.99 43.56 33.36 32.90
6 8 PAPADAKIS Dimitrios 2007 GRE 30.08 1:04.48 1:4425 2:2220 3:04.06 3:46.52 4:20.23 4:52.24
S.K.ROI 34.45 39.77 37.95 41.86 42.46 33.71 32.01
7 1 DIMOPOULOS Adonios 2008 GRE 29.75 1:05.44 1:43.13 2:21.18 3:04.59 3:47.66 4:20.75 4:54.45
A.K.O. DELFINIA METAMORFOSIS 35.69 37.69 38.05 43.41 43.07 33.09 33.70
NOT CLASSIFIED
7 PETOUSSIS Georgios 2004 CYP NICOSIA NAUTICAL CLUB ABS
Issued: 05 MAY 2023 at 16:26
Athens, 5/7 May 2023 Event 39
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Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m FINAL Record
TEAM
05 MAY 2023 400m Individual Medley - Women WR 4:25.87 GR 4:44.90
Final wJ 4:25.87 CR 4:40.33
ER 4:26.36
EJ 4:38.53
Final A
1 4 NYSTRAND Lisa 2006 SWE 31.32 1:06.74 1:4459 2:20.88 3:02.19 3:42.82 4:16.40 4:49.18
Swedish Swimming Federation 35.42 37.85 36.29 41.31 40.63 33.58 32.78
2 5 SAKAR Belis 2007 TUR 30.85 1:04.72 1:4242 2:19.42 3:02.11 3:44.72 4:18.93 4:52.36
Turkish Swimming Federation 33.87 37.70 37.00 42.69 42.61 34.21 33.43
3 8 GKIOYZEPA PETROPOYLOY V 2006 GRE 31.09 1:06.38 1:46.46 2:24.81 3:08.37 3:53.75 4:27.94 5:00.04
ARIS THESSALONIKI 35.29 40.08 38.35 43.56 45.38 34.19 32.10
4 6 ZAMARIA Aggeliki 2000 GRE 31.30 1:06.66 1:46.68 2:25.16 3:09.64 3:53.56 4:27.53 5:00.18
A.O.P.FALIROU 35.36 40.02 38.48 44.48 43.92 33.97 32.65
5 3 TANIG Defne 2007 TUR 30.42 1:05.01 1:43.68 2:21.57 3:06.79 3:51.96 4:27.27 5:01.38
Turkish Swimming Federation 34.59 38.67 37.89 45.22 45.17 35.31 34.11
6 2 ZAFEIRATOY Maria 2007 GRE 31.68 1:08.35 1:48.78 3:10.57 3:54.89 4:28.89 5:02.64
Ethnikos OFPF 36.67 40.43 44.32 34.00 33.75
7 1 LUC Vicky 2007 SWE 31.40 1:08.20 1:49.25 2:28.96 3:11.58 3:55.61 4:32.06 5:06.63
Swedish Swimming Federation 36.80 41.05 39.71 42.62 44.03 36.45 34.57
8 7 ROTA Styliani 2008 GRE 31.56 1:07.46 1:46.50 2:25.54 3:10.01 3:56.67 4:32.23 5:07.72
ASK DEREE 35.90 39.04 39.04 44.47 46.66 35.56 35.49
Issued: 05 MAY 2023 at 18:37
Final B
1 4 TSAOYSI Danai 2009 GRE 32.61 1:10.19 1:50.12 2:28.54 3:12.52 3:56.19 4:30.28 5:02.72
POSEIDONAS LARISAS 37.58 39.93 38.42 43.98 43.67 34.09 32.44
2 3 PSAROYDAKI Eirini 2009 GRE 33.27 1:11.54 1:51.84 2:30.64 3:14.04 3:57.57 4:30.94 5:03.02
AA ORIONAS 38.27 40.30 38.80 43.40 43.53 33.37 32.08
3 7 COSKUN Defne 2005 TUR 32.86 1:10.02 1:51.64 2:32.65 3:14.97 3:57.91 4:34.11 5:07.85
Turkish Swimming Federation 37.16 41.62 41.01 42.32 42.94 36.20 33.74
4 6 HATZI Maria 2002 GRE 3226 1:10.13 1:5240 2:33.11 3:15.18 3:58.98 4:34.67 5:08.94
Olympiacos Swimming Club 37.87 42.27 40.71 42.07 43.80 35.69 34.27
5 2 EXARCHOY Maria 2007 GRE 3245 1:11.76 1:51.89 2:32.98 3:15.74 4:01.22 4:36.27 5:09.95
ASK DEREE 39.31 40.13 41.09 42.76 45.48 35.05 33.68
6 8 STRATAKI Maria Eyfrosyn 2009 GRE 3225 1:10.82 1:51.84 2:31.41 3:16.43 4:01.48 4:36.78 5:11.15
AO PROTATHLITES IRAKLEIOU 38.57 41.02 39.57 45.02 45.05 35.30 34.37
7 5 GIARENI Afroditi 1993 GRE 32.12 1:06.53 1:46.20 2:25.23 3:12.08 3:57.23 4:34.82 5:11.20
Palaimon Swim academy 34.41 39.67 39.03 46.85 45.15 37.59 36.38
8 1 GKAZGKA Maria 1999 GRE 32.53 1:09.96 1:50.46 2:30.65 3:14.99 3:59.74 4:36.22 5:11.36
KO Delfis 37.43 40.50 40.19 44.34 44.75 36.48 35.14
Issued: 05 MAY 2023 at 16:34
Athens, 5/7 May 2023 Event 40

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation
Printed on 05 MAY 2023 at 20:10
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Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m  FINAL  Record
05 MAY 2023 200m Backstroke - Men WR 1:51.92 GR 1:56.72
Fin aI wJ 1:55.14 CR 1:59.34
ER 1:53.23
EJ 1:55.14
Final A
1 4 COETZE Pieter 2004 RSA 27.91 57.98 1:28.17 1:57.29 CR
South Africa 30.07 30.19 29.12
2 5 ANDRIADAKIS Filippos 2003 GRE 28.80 59.48 1:30.37 2:00.68
A.O.P.FALIROU 30.68 30.89 30.31
3 6 ZIAMPRAS Arion 2004 GRE 29.16 1:00.29 1:31.76 2:02.82
A.A. ASTERIA 31.13 31.47 31.06
4 1 POPOV Yegor 2007 KAZ 28.90 59.84 1:32.27 2:05.34
Kazakhstan Swimming Federation 30.94 32.43 33.07
5 7 KARANAKIS loannis 2007 GRE 29.37 1:01.17 1:33.27 2:05.88
ARIS THESSALONIKI 31.80 32.10 32.61
6 3 PEKOS Georgios 2006 GRE 29.09 1:01.31 1:35.04 2:09.23
KE Kozanis 32.22 33.73 34.19
7 2 PAPAEYAGGELOY Faidon 2002 GRE 28.34 59.81 2:09.68
Panathinaikos A.C. 31.47
8 8 KOLLILEKAS Aggelos 2007 GRE 30.51 1:02.47 1:35.98 2:10.75
Athlitikos omilos okeanos 31.96 33.51 34.77
Issued: 05 MAY 2023 at 19:00
Final B
1 4 NIKOLAOU Antonio 2003 CYP 30.33 1:03.61 1:36.43 2:09.15
Cyprus Swimming Federation 33.28 32.82 32.72
2 5 PECHLIVANIDIS Georgios 2007 GRE 30.47 1:03.27 1:37.01 2:10.71
OFTHA 32.80 33.74 33.70
3 3 POLYDOROPOYLOS Georgios 2006 GRE 30.75 1:04.05 1:38.18 2:11.65
A.O.P.FALIROU 33.30 34.13 33.47
4 6 GIARIKIS Aris 2006 GRE 29.68 1:03.54 1:38.32 2:12.65
Glafkos Peristeriou 33.86 34.78 34.33
5 1 ADAMOPOQYLOS llias 2007 GRE 31.34 1:05.47 1:39.91 2:13.90
AONS MILON 34.13 34.44 33.99
6 2 KOSTOPOYLOS Lampros 2008 GRE 3149 1:05.48 1:40.82 2:14.19
Panionios 33.99 35.34 33.37
7 8 TRIANTAFYLLIDIS Stefanos 2007 GRE 31.54 1:05.69 1:40.49 2:14.42
NOV Argon ftes 34.15 34.80 33.93
8 7 GERAMANIS Konstantinos 2008 GRE 31.66 1:06.20 1:41.69 2:15.94
ASK DEREE 34.54 35.49 34.25
Issued: 05 MAY 2023 at 18:54
Athens, 5/7 May 2023 Event 41

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation

Printed on 05 MAY 2023 at 20:10

Page 1



AC

S W

N
0POLIS
M OP N

Acropolis Swim Open 2023

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

05 MAY

0 N o o~ W N
N 0O D Wwo oo g A

Issued:

o O A~ W N

o O w o nNno

Issued.

Athens,

2023

MASSE Kylie

Canada
IGNATOVA Xenia

Kazakhstan Swimming Federation

TOUSSAINT Kira

de Dolfijn Amsterdam
ARAVANTINOY Athina

Olympiacos Swimming Club
PAPADOPOYLOY Eyaggelia

Athlitikos omilos okeanos
IORDANIDOY Eyanthia

Olympiacos Swimming Club
PAZAITI loanna

ASK DEREE
ZAMPROY Anna

KE Kozanis

05 MAY 2023 at 19:13

ANTONIADOY Eleni
PAOK
MARKOVIC Jana

Dubocica - Leskovac
PEPPE Anastasia

K.O Poseidonas llision
DIMITRIADI Sofia

OFTHA
KALABALIKI Spyridoyla |

ASK DEREE
PATIKOPOYLOY Artemis

A.O.P.FALIROU
PAPADAKI Maria Lito

Omilos Filathlon Neas lonias
PEFANI Panagiota Veronik
NE Patron

: 05 MAY 2023 at 19:07

5/7 May 2023

BORN

1996

2005

1994

2000

2006

2006

2008

2006

2006

2004

2001

2004

2007

2006

2007

2008

NAT TEAM

200m Backstroke - Women

Final

Final A
CAN

KAZ
NED
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

Final B

GRE
SRB
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

50m

WR
wJ

EJ

30.52
31.06
31.15
32.37
32.47
32.09
33.35
32.74

32.91
33.26
33.12
33.47
34.07
32.91
33.91
34.00

100m

2:03.14
2:03.35
2:04.94
2:06.62

1:03.02
32.50
1:04.48

33.42
1:04.57
33.42
1:07.32
34.95
1:07.79
35.32
1:07.19

35.10
1:10.17

36.82
1:08.61

35.87

1:07.92
35.01
1:09.08
35.82
1:08.90

35.78
1:09.90
36.43
1:10.36
36.29
1:08.80
35.89
1:10.05
36.14
1:11.36
37.36

150m

GR
CR

1:36.69
33.67
1:38.49

34.01
1:39.75
35.18
1:43.66
36.34
1:43.15
35.36
1:43.54
36.35
1:45.48
35.31
1:44.92
36.31

1:44.34

36.42
1:45.31
36.23
1:45.50
36.60
1:46.93
37.03
1:46.98
36.62
1:46.00
37.20
1:47.04

36.99
1:49.79

38.43

FINAL

Record

2:12.64
2:12.65

2:10.64 CR

33.95
2:12.91
34.42
2:16.05
36.30
2:18.54
34.88
2:18.71
35.56
2:19.11
35.57
2:19.67
34.19
2:21.28
36.36

2:19.09
34.75
2:22.57
37.26
2:22.58

37.08
2:22.91
35.98
2:23.36
36.38
2:23.59
37.59
2:23.83
36.79
2:27.66
37.87

Event 42

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation
Printed on 05 MAY 2023 at 20:10
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Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record
05 MAY 2023 50m Butterfly - Men WR 22.27 GR 23.19
Fl n al wJ 22.96 CR 23.43
ER 22.27
EJ 22.96
Final A
1 4 ANDREW Michael C 1999 USA  United States 23.57
2 2 GKOLOMEEYV Kristian 1993 GRE Panathinaikos A.C. 23.68
3 5 BILAS Stergios-Marios 2001 GRE  Olympiacos Swimming Club 23.85
4 3 MUSSIN Adilbek 1999 KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federation 23.91
5 6 SAMEH Abdelrahman 2000 EGY  Egypt Swimming Federation 23.95
6 1 PAPADOPOYLOS Christos 1997 GRE NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXANDRO 24.05
7 7 STAMOU Konstantinos Emma 2003 GRE  A.O.P.FALIROU 24.11
8 8 VOLTEZOS Eystratios 2003 GRE NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXANDRO 24.33
Issued: 05 MAY 2023 at 19:26
Final B
1 2 KOUGKOULOS Anastasios 2003 GRE NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXANDRO 24.20
2 6 KATRANTZIS Christos 1992 GRE Panathinaikos A.C. 24.55
3 4 KOLIOPOYLOS Fotios 1991 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 24.56
4 8 DIMITRIADIS Stefanos 1989 GRE  Olympiacos Swimming Club 24.67
5 5 SKAZOBTSOV Maxim 2007 KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federation 24.79
6 7 BECKMAN Bill 2005 SWE  Swedish Swimming Federation 24.81
7 1 TSAKTSIRAS Orestis 2004 GRE  PAOK 24.94
NOT CLASSIFIED
3 SATES Matthew E 2003 RSA South Africa ABS
Issued: 05 MAY 2023 at 19:22
Athens, 5/7 May 2023 Event 43
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Acropolis Swim Open 2023

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

05 MAY 2023

ONOOOTRMNDN =

Issued:

ONO O~ WN =

000N WNO N>
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NTOYNTOYNAKI Anna
DAMASIOTI Georgia
KAPRINI Danai
HALLKVIST Emmy
MERIZAJ Nikol

VLACHOY Anna-Aygoysta
ANTONIOU Kalia
TOUSSAINT Kira

05 MAY 2023 at 19:34

STANISAVLJEVIC Nina
MAGKOTSIOY llektra
VERIGAKI Anna
USTUNDAG Nida Eliz
SIORA Aggeliki

ALSEN Emma
MPILANAKOY Nefeli
SKOYTA Apostolia

Issued: 05 MAY 2023 at 19:30

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

BORN NAT

1995
2003
2003
2008
1998
2005
2000
1994

2004
2007
2007
1996
2008
2007
2010
2007

TEAM

50m Butterfly - Women
Final

Final A

GRE Panathinaikos A.C.

GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos
GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club
SWE  Swedish Swimming Federation

GRE NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXANDRO

GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club
CYP Cyprus Swimming Federation
NED de Dolfijn Amsterdam

Final B

SRB Serbian Swimming Federation

GRE A.A. ASTERIA

GRE AONS MILON

TUR Turkish Swimming Federation

GRE NGS Artemis 78

SWE  Swedish Swimming Federation
GRE AO Aigaleo

GRE AONS MILON

WR
wJ

EJ

24.43
25.46
24.43
25.66

GR
CR

FINAL Record

25.65
25.89

26.17
27.05
27.05
27.07
27.51
27.56
27.57
27.64

27.73
28.02
28.12
28.36
28.48
28.53
28.62
28.67

Event 44

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation
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Acropolis Swim Open 2023

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

05 MAY 2023

1 4 SAKCI Husein Emre

2 6 OGRETIR Berkay OMer

3 3 PERSSON Erik

4 2 ASPOYGALIS Arkadios Geor
4 7 MERETSOLIAS Konstantinos
6 5 ANDREW Michael C

7 1 PANARETOS Panayiotis

8 8 THOMOGLOY Savvas

Issued: 05 MAY 2023 at 19:54

1 5 KOZHAKHMETOV Arsen

2 7 NTOYMAS Eyaggelos Efraim
3 4 HIOTIS Panagiotis

4 2 OLSSON Jacob

5 3 KRANIAS Spyridon

6 1 TSALIAGKOS Dimitrios

7 8 GRIGORIOU Alexandros

8 6 ALEXOPOYLOS Dimitrios-Ma

Issued: 05 MAY 2023 at 19:49

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

BORN

1997

1998

1994

2001

1998

1999

2002

2001

2006

2008

1996

2006

2000

2004

2005

2004

NAT TEAM

100m Breaststroke - Men
Final

Final A

TUR HSF SWIMMING

TUR Turkish Swimming Federation
SWE Kungsbacka Sims,liskap

GRE N.G.S. IRAKLIS THESSALONIKIS
GRE A.O.P.FALIROU

USA United States

CYP Cyprus Swimming Federation

GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI

Final B

KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federation
GRE OFTHA

GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club

SWE Swedish Swimming Federation
GRE A.O.P.FALIROU

GRE Panathinaikos A.C.

CYP Cyprus Swimming Federation

GRE PAOK

WR
wJ

EJ

50m

56.88
59.01
56.88
59.01
27.94
28.31
29.20
29.43
28.65
28.48
29.50

29.87

29.78

29.87

29.42

29.61

28.94

30.19

29.86

30.27

GR
CR

32.06

32.19

31.83

32.92

33.70

34.03

33.61

33.91

33.72

33.75

34.27

34.09

34.93

34.23

34.80

34.46

FINAL Record

1:00.03
1:00.39 *

1:00.00 CR

1:00.50

1:01.03

1:02.35

1:02.35

1:02.51

1:03.11

1:03.78

1:03.50

1:03.62

1:03.69

1:03.70

1:03.87

1:04.42

1:04.66

1:04.73

Event 45

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation
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Acropolis Swim Open 2023

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

05 MAY 2023

1 4 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna

2 3 KLINT IPSA Olivia

3 5 SAMANCI Gulsen Beste

4 1 NYSTRAND Lisa

5 2 KONTOGEORGOY Eleni

6 8 PCHELINTSEVA Adelaida

7 7 SLYNGSTADLI Silje Rongev

8 6 DRASIDOY Maria-Thaleia

Issued: 05 MAY 2023 at 20:03

1 4 BUKVIC Martina

2 5 AGGELAKI Chara

3 3 OLSSON Sally

4 7 EROKHINA Maria

5 1 DOXIADI Alexandra

6 2 CHASIAKOY Eleni

7 8 ARGYROPOULOY Aggeliki Ma

8 6 HOLGERSSON Ebba
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Athens, 5/7 May 2023

BORN

2002

2005

2000

2006

2000

1999

2004

1995

2006

2004

2005

2003

2009

2006

2001

2005

NAT TEAM

100m Breaststroke - Women
Final

Final A

LTU Lithuanian Swimming Federation
SWE Swedish Swimming Federation
TUR Turkish Swimming Federation
SWE Swedish Swimming Federation
GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club

KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federation
NOR Bergensvommerne

GRE A.O.P.FALIROU

Final B

SRB Serbian Swimming Federation
GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos
SWE Swedish Swimming Federation
CYP Cyprus Swimming Federation
GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos
GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club
GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club

SWE Swedish Swimming Federation

WR
wJ

EJ

50m

1:04.13
1:04.35
1:04.35
1:04.35
31.52
32.18
33.09
32.85
33.06
32.28
32.94

32.81

32.94

32.21

33.76

33.73

34.59

34.24

33.71

33.63

GR
CR

35.82

36.30

36.16

36.60

36.73

37.99

37.41

37.55

36.66

38.13

38.09

38.71

37.88

38.45

39.26

39.45

FINAL Record

1:08.39
1:06.81

1:07.34

1:08.48

1:09.25

1:09.45

1:09.79

1:10.27

1:10.35

1:10.36

1:09.60

1:10.34

1:11.85

1:12.44

1:12.47

1:12.69

1:12.97

1:13.08

Event 46
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